E
N
0H
-2
32
7G
E

ng
e
Ordering Information
Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
NOTE: * Valve is fully open / without actuator
Flanged valves V5004TF**** DN50 to DN150, come together with an actuator as one unit.
Check the actuator section below referring to Kombi-QM (DN50-DN150) actuator.
Order text DN size
Flow range
Differential
pressure range
Weight
[kg]
OS-No.Min. flow*
[l/h]
= Max. flow*
[l/h]
pmin*
[kPa]
pmax
[kPa]
Linear valve
V5004 Kombi-QM
with internal threads to
DIN EN 10226-1 (ISO7)
DN15 45 150 20
400
0.88 V5004TY10150150
DN15 60 600 25 0.88 V5004TY10150600
DN15 78 780 35 0.88 V5004TY10150780
DN20 100 1000 30 0.95 V5004TY10201000
DN20 450 1500 35 0.95 V5004TY10201500
DN25 450 1500 35 0.95 V5004TY10251500
Linear valve
V5004 Kombi-QM
with internal threads to
DIN EN 10226-1 (ISO7)
DN20 220 2200 25
400
2.30 V5004TY10202200
DN20 270 2700 25 2.30 V5004TY10202700
DN25 220 2200 25 2.40 V5004TY10252200
DN25 270 2700 25 2.40 V5004TY10252700
DN32 270 2700 25 2.60 V5004TY10322700
DN32 300 3000 35 2.60 V5004TY10323000
Rotating valve
V5004 Kombi-QM
with internal threads to
DIN EN 10226-1 (ISO7)
DN32 1800 6000 30
400
8.50 V5004TY10326000
DN40 2700 9000 35 8.60 V5004TY10409000
DN50 3300 11000 40 8.70 V5004TY10501200
DN50 5400 18000 35 15.50 V5004TY10501700
with external threads to
DIN EN 10226-1 (ISO228)
without union connection
DN65 5400 18000 35 13.2 V5004TY10651800
Flanged valves V5004TF****
DN50 to DN150, come
together with an actuator as
one unit.
DN50 2000 20000 40
400
33.00 V5004TF1050
DN65 3000 30000 30 40.00 V5004TF1065
DN80 3000 30000 30 43.00 V5004TF1080
DN100 5500 55000 30 74.00 V5004TF1100
DN125 9000 90000 35 93.00 V5004TF1125
DN150 15000 150000 50 140.00 V5004TF1150
V5004T Kombi-QM
6 http://ecc.emea.honeywell.com
E
N

therefore the working range at 30 % setting is 10 - 400 kPa.
Startup Pressure
OS-No. Flow [l/h]
Valve stroke
[mm]
pmin [kPa]
at 30 % flow
pmin [kPa]
at 50 % flow
pmin [kPa]
at 80 % flow
pmin [kPa]
at 100 %
flow
pmax [kPa]
 V5004TY10150150  45…150 2.7 8 11 16 20 400
 V5004TY10150600  60…600 2.7 17 18 21 25 400
 V5004TY10150780  78…780 2.7 23 25 30 35 400
 V5004TY10201000  100…1000 2.7 10 14 24 30 400
 V5004TY10201500  450…1500 2.7 14 17 25 35 400
 V5004TY10251500  450…1500 2.7 14 17 25 35 400
 V5004TY10202200  220…2200 6.0 16 17 22 25 400
 V5004TY10202700  270…2700 6.0 17 20 22 25 400
 V5004TY10252200  220…2200 6.0 16 17 22 25 400
 V5004TY10252700  270…2700 6.0 17 20 22 25 400
 V5004TY10322700  270…2700 6.0 17 20 22 25 400
 V5004TY10323000  300…3000 6.0 18 25 30 35 400
 V5004TY10326000  1800…6000 90° 20 20 30 30 400
 V5004TY10409000  2700…9000 90° 21 25 31 35 400
 V5004TY10501200  3300…11000 90° 20 21 32 40 400
 V5004TY10501700  5400…18000 90° 15 19 30 35 400
 V5004TY10651800  5400…18000 90° 15 19 30 35 400
 V5004TF1050  2000…20000 n.a. 21 25 31 40 400
 V5004TF1065  3000…30000 n.a. 26 29 30 30 400